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199204220000
53901

04/22/1992
09:33:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASTINGS,
MICHAEL C

199204250000
59562

04/25/1992
03:21:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199204250000
59571

04/25/1992
03:21:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCCARTHY,
JOSEPH

199204250000
59572

04/25/1992
03:21:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199208240001
78191

08/24/1992
08:43:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATES,
FRANCIS

199210120002
31452

10/12/1992
01:23:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HAND, LLOYD

199204250000
58151

04/25/1992
10:14:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, JERRY
JR

199204250000
59561

04/25/1992
03:21:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVENPORT,
CHARLES
WILLIAM

199208240001
78201

08/24/1992
08:43:59

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
MICHAEL L

199210120002
31451

10/12/1992
01:23:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAND, LLOYD

199212140002
99141

12/14/1992
11:37:21

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

DAWSON,
MICHELLE


