Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204220000 53901	04/22/1992 09:33:48	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASTINGS, MICHAEL C						
199204250000 59562	04/25/1992 03:21:39	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1							
199204250000 59571	04/25/1992 03:21:40	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MCCARTHY, JOSEPH						
199204250000 59572	04/25/1992 03:21:40	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1							
199208240001 78191	08/24/1992 08:43:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATES, FRANCIS						
199210120002 31452	10/12/1992 01:23:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HAND, LLOYD						
199204250000 58151	04/25/1992 10:14:48	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, JERRY JR						
199204250000 59561	04/25/1992 03:21:39	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVENPORT, CHARLES WILLIAM						
199208240001 78201	08/24/1992 08:43:59	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, MICHAEL L						
199210120002 31451	10/12/1992 01:23:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAND, LLOYD						
199212140002 99141	12/14/1992 11:37:21	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	DAWSON, MICHELLE						